SANDBLASTERS

GRITBLASTERS
_ * A wide range for all types

of sandblasting operations
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SF 136 SF 156 SF 206

Our sandblasters
are delivered with:

* Media flow control valve

* All couplings

« Safety valve

* Primary moisture separator

* Loading skid for protection
and handling

* Automatic pop-up valve

* Shut-off cone protection

* Draining trap door



DESCRIPTION
|

Remote control
valve (takes vessel
out of pressure)

Safety valve

Air inlet

Primary moisture

separator
Draining trap door
Media flow
control valve Water draining valve

THE ADDITIONAL BENEFITS
|

Loading skid for protection
and handling
Closed Open
Automatic Draining trap door
self-sealing
pop-up valve ‘




CHARACTERISTICS

Automatic
pop-up valve

Pressure
of use in bar

Capacity
in litres

24

55

90

130

170

200

Length
in mm

550

800

800

1050

1050

1050

Heigth
inmm

790

950

1240

1065

1290

1315

Width
in mm

610

660

660

800

800

800

Weight
in kg

62

77

88

125

130

139

Wheels
@ 250 mm

Wheels
@ 400 mm

Draining
trap door

Blast outlet
coupling

Claw
coupling

Blast hose coupling 1" 1/4 S162

Blast outlet
coupling

Media control
ball valve S 812

Media control slide valve S 898

THE ACCESSORIES

Sieve for sandblaster: Protection

SF 24 :S 924 for sandblasters with
SF 54 - SF 104 : S 928 automatic shut-off:
SF 136 - SF 156 - SF 206 : S 929 S 286

Closing lid for sandblaster:

SF 24:5921

SF 54 - SF 104 : S 832

SF 136 - SF 156 - SF 206 : S 833



FOR A GOOD PERFORMANCE
|

It is recommended to equip your sandblaster with a moisture separator.

Z TYPE MOISTURE SEPARATOR:
6 000 /mm:P 110
2 500 /mm : P 104

Z TYPE MOISTURE SEPARATOR:
Splined outlet @ 35 mm: P 116
Splined outlet @ 40 mm: P 117
Splined outlet @ 50 mm: P 118
Connecting air hose: T 112

FOR A COMPREHENSIVE OFFER
|

Please indicate:

+ Sandblaster model: THE READY
- Tank capacity. TO USE
SANDBLASTERS:

- Nozzle type and diameter (depends
on compressor)
- Sandblast hose diameter and length

+ Sandblaster equipment:
- Choice of helmet.
- Length of helmet air hose

Assembled and
delivered
ready-to-use.
User's manual
and sandblast

operator’s
= length of sandblast hose. equipment
- Filtration and cartridge included.
+ Option:
- Water separator + connecting air hose
- Lid
- Sieve
- Sandblasting suit
- Gloves
M Your nearest Dealer: ] . m—
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E-mail : acf@acf-france.com
L | www.acf-france.com
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